COUNTY
1010

2024
KANE COUNTY

KANE

SCHOOL DISTRICTS

2010

KANE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

INCORPORATED MUNICIPALITIES

3010
3020
3030
3040
3050

ALTON

BIG WATER
GLENDALE
KANAB CITY
ORDERVILLE

SPECIAL SERVICE/ LOCAL DISTRICTS

4020
4030
4040
4050
4060
4065

4070
4080
4090
4105
4106

C LONG VALLEY SEWER IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
D WESTERN KANE COUNTY SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT #1
E CHURCH WELLS SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
F KANE COUNTY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
G KANE COUNTY HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
H KANE COUNTY RECREATION AND TRANSPORTATION SPECIAL SERVICE
DISTRICT
| EAST ZION SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
J CEDAR MOUNTAIN FIRE PROTECTION SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT
K CANYONLAND IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
M GLEN CANYON SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF BIG WATER
N ZION MOUNTAIN LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT

REDEVELOPMENT PROJECTS

8001
8050
8051

(A-1) EAST ZION COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
(B-1) RED HOLLOW COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA
(B-2) GLEN CANYON SOLAR COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT AREA



2024

KANE COUNTY
TAX
TAX AREA
COUNTY | AREA EXT NOMENCLATURE
13 005 KCSD ALTON D, F, G, H
13 010 KCSD BIG WATER F, H, M
13 004 KCSD GLENDALE C, D, F, G, H
13 004 0001 KCSD GLENDALE D, F, G, H
13 002 KCSD KANAB D, F, G, H
13 003 KCSD ORDERVILLE C, D, F, G, H
13 003 0002 KCSD ORDERVILLE C, D, F, G, H (B-1)
13 003 0001 KCSD ORDERVILLE D, F, G, H
13 006 KCSD C, D, F, G, H
13 007 KCSD D, F, G, H
13 006 0001 KCSD D, F, G, H (A-1)
13 012 KCSDD, F, G, H, |
13 012 0001 KCSD D, F, G, H, | (A-1)
13 015 KCSDD, F, G, H, J
13 016 KCSDD, F, G, H, N
13 016 0001 KCSD D, F, G, H, N (A-1)
13 011 KCSDE, F, G, H
13 001 KCSD F, G, H
13 017 KCSD F, G, H (B-2)
13 013 KCSD F, G, H, K

KCSD = KANE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT




